
Pos 

 

ROU - 65 CC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

ROU - 85 CC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

ROU - FETE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

22 

10 

84 

72 

6 

188 

222 

112 

98 

88 

28 

17 

11 

141 

121 

163 

85 

33 

659 

281 

115 

25 

23 

110 

730 

18 

734 

Last Name 

Chiujdea 
Jigmund 
Stefanescu 
Szasz 
Stoyanov 
Vasiliev 
Cojanu 
Suiaga 
Neamtu 
Grigoras 
Movileanu 

Popovici 
Ordog 
Novoidarschi 
Golovicichin 
Dine 
Banu 
Rusu 
Chivu 
Urluescu 
Budui 
Dobra 
Eross 

Bancila 
Stan 
Fieraru 
Cojanu 

First Name 

Ioan 
Liviu 
Luka 
Martin 
Kaloyan 
Matvei 
Maya 
Lica 
Alexandru 
Maria 
Albert 

Marius 
Zoltan 
Nichita 
Mihail 
Mihai 
Andrei 
Victor 
David 
Vlad 
Patrick 
David 
Kund 

Stefania 
Iasmina 
Ioana 
Aida 

Class 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - FETE 

Club 

Top Cross TCS 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Top Cross TCS 

Republika Moldova 

CSM Bukurest 

Top Cross TCS 

CSA Steaua 

Top Cross TCS 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Republika Moldova 

Republika Moldova 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

CSA Steaua 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Bukurest 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

R1.  

25 

20 

18 

16 

15 

13 

14 

12 

10 

22 

11 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

11 

12 

13 

14 

9 

10 

25 

22 

20 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

0 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

13 

12 

10 

11 

9 

25 

20 

18 

22 

Total points 

50 
42 
38 
34 
30 
29 
28 
25 
22 
22 
11 

50 
44 
40 
36 
32 
29 
26 
25 
25 
24 
20 
19 

50 
42 
38 
22 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

85 CC + 65 CC 

Overall 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



No. 

6 

10 

22 

28 

72 

84 

88 

98 

112 

188 

222 

11 

17 

23 

25 

33 

85 

115 

121 

141 

163 

281 

659 

18 

110 

730 

734 

Last Name 

Stoyanov 

Jigmund 

Chiujdea 

Movileanu 

Szasz 

Stefanescu 

Grigoras 

Neamtu 

Suiaga 

Vasiliev 

Cojanu 

Ordog 

Popovici 

Eross 

Dobra 

Rusu 

Banu 

Budui 

Golovicichin 

Novoidarschi 

Dine 

Urluescu 

Chivu 

Fieraru 

Bancila 

Stan 

Cojanu 

First Name 

Kaloyan 

Liviu 

Ioan 

Albert 

Martin 

Luka 

Maria 

Alexandru 

Lica 

Matvei 

Maya 

Zoltan 

Marius 

Kund 

David 

Victor 

Andrei 

Patrick 

Mihail 

Nichita 

Mihai 

Vlad 

David 

Ioana 

Stefania 

Iasmina 

Aida 

Class 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - FETE 

Club 

Top Cross TCS 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Top Cross TCS 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Top Cross TCS 

CSA Steaua 

Top Cross TCS 

Republika Moldova 

CSM Bukurest 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

CSA Steaua 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Republika Moldova 

Republika Moldova 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Bukurest 

Top Cross TCS 

Nation 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MLD 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MLD 

MLD 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

 

Printed: 02.07.2019 11:43:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

85 CC + 65 CC MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

17 

11 

141 

121 

163 

22 

10 

85 

88 

33 

84 

281 

659 

115 

72 

25 

23 

112 

6 

222 

28 

994 

188 

Last Name 

Popovici 
Ordog 
Novoidarschi 
Golovicichin 
Dine 
Chiujdea 
Jigmund 
Banu 
Grigoras 
Rusu 
Stefanescu 
Urluescu 
Chivu 
Budui 
Szasz 
Dobra 
Eross 
Suiaga 
Stoyanov 
Cojanu 
Movileanu 
Neamtu 
Vasiliev 

First Name 

Marius 
Zoltan 
Nichita 
Mihail 
Mihai 
Ioan 
Liviu 
Andrei 
Maria 
Victor 
Luka 
Vlad 
David 
Patrick 
Martin 
David 
Kund 
Lica 
Kaloyan 
Maya 
Albert 
Alexandru 
Matvei 

Class 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

Club 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Republika Moldova 

Republika Moldova 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Top Cross TCS 

CSA Steaua 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Bukurest 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

CSA Steaua 

Republika Moldova 

Best Tm 

2:00.788 

2:04.737 

2:11.008 

2:14.691 

2:26.187 

2:27.707 

2:29.332 

2:29.831 

2:33.936 

2:34.503 

2:36.663 

2:36.877 

2:41.101 

2:42.638 

2:43.326 

2:45.391 

2:45.453 

2:48.255 

2:48.310 

2:50.997 

3:00.357 

3:17.685 

3:30.093 

Diff 

3.949 

10.220 

13.903 

25.399 

26.919 

28.544 

29.043 

33.148 

33.715 

35.875 

36.089 

40.313 

41.850 

42.538 

44.603 

44.665 

47.467 

47.522 

50.209 

59.569 

1:16.897 

1:29.305 

Gap 

3.949 

6.271 

3.683 

11.496 

1.520 

1.625 

0.499 

4.105 

0.567 

2.160 

0.214 

4.224 

1.537 

0.688 

2.065 

0.062 

2.802 

0.055 

2.687 

9.360 

17.328 

12.408 

In Lap 

5 
2 
4 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 02.07.2019 11:57:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

85 CC + 65 CC 

Free practice 

Practice started at 11:05:03 

MORENI 1.300 km 

30.06.2019 11:05 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

17 

11 

141 

121 

163 

22 

10 

85 

88 

33 

84 

281 

115 

23 

659 

72 

25 

6 

222 

112 

28 

98 

188 

Last Name 

Popovici 
Ordog 
Novoidarschi 
Golovicichin 
Dine 
Chiujdea 
Jigmund 
Banu 
Grigoras 
Rusu 
Stefanescu 
Urluescu 
Budui 
Eross 
Chivu 
Szasz 
Dobra 
Stoyanov 
Cojanu 
Suiaga 
Movileanu 
Neamtu 
Vasiliev 

First Name 

Marius 
Zoltan 
Nichita 
Mihail 
Mihai 
Ioan 
Liviu 
Andrei 
Maria 
Victor 
Luka 
Vlad 
Patrick 
Kund 
David 
Martin 
David 
Kaloyan 
Maya 
Lica 
Albert 
Alexandru 
Matvei 

Class 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

Club 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Republika Moldova 

Republika Moldova 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

CSA Steaua 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Bukurest 

Top Cross TCS 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

CSA Steaua 

Republika Moldova 

Best Tm 

1:58.210 

2:02.115 

2:04.306 

2:07.510 

2:17.760 

2:20.042 

2:22.338 

2:23.298 

2:25.682 

2:26.141 

2:28.326 

2:29.394 

2:29.667 

2:34.207 

2:34.252 

2:35.912 

2:36.677 

2:41.789 

2:42.146 

2:42.234 

2:49.893 

2:52.689 

2:53.657 

Diff 

3.905 

6.096 

9.300 

19.550 

21.832 

24.128 

25.088 

27.472 

27.931 

30.116 

31.184 

31.457 

35.997 

36.042 

37.702 

38.467 

43.579 

43.936 

44.024 

51.683 

54.479 

55.447 

Gap 

3.905 

2.191 

3.204 

10.250 

2.282 

2.296 

0.960 

2.384 

0.459 

2.185 

1.068 

0.273 

4.540 

0.045 

1.660 

0.765 

5.112 

0.357 

0.088 

7.659 

2.796 

0.968 

In Lap 

6 
1 
5 
4 
2 
3 
5 
2 
5 
2 
1 
2 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
1 
3 
4 
2 
5 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 02.07.2019 11:58:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

85 CC + 65 CC 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:34:45 

MORENI 1.300 km 

30.06.2019 12:35 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



Pos 

 

ROU - 65 CC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

ROU - 85 CC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

ROU - FETE 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps) 
DQ 

No. 

22 

88 

10 

84 

72 

6 

222 

188 

112 

28 

98 

17 

11 

141 

121 

163 

85 

115 

281 

659 

33 

23 

25 

110 

730 

18 

734 

Last Name 

Chiujdea 
Grigoras 
Jigmund 
Stefanescu 
Szasz 
Stoyanov 
Cojanu 
Vasiliev 
Suiaga 
Movileanu 
Neamtu 

Popovici 
Ordog 
N ovoidarschi 
Golovicichin 
Dine 
Banu 
Budui 
Urluescu 
Chivu 
Rusu 
Eross 
Dobra 

Bancila 
Stan 
Fieraru 

Cojanu 

First Name 

Ioan 
Maria 
Liviu 
Luka 
Martin 
Kaloyan 
Maya 
Matvei 
Lica 
Albert 
Alexandru 

Marius 
Zoltan 
Nichita 
Mihail 
Mihai 
Andrei 
Patrick 
Vlad 
David 
Victor 
Kund 
David 

Stefania 
Iasmina 
Ioana 

Aida 

Class 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 65 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - 85 CC 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - FETE 

ROU - FETE 

Club 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Bukurest 

Republika Moldova 

Top Cross TCS 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

CSA Steaua 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Republika Moldova 

Republika Moldova 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Top Cross TCS 

CSA Steaua 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Bukurest 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

11 

10 

9 

10 

Total Tm 

16:57.367 

17:30.809 

17:58.060 

17:58.393 

18:21.398 

18:51.650 

19:01.221 

19:10.628 

19:20.652 

19:31.629 

18:19.712 

24:36.178 

24:45.572 

25:41.815 

26:36.628 

26:32.195 

24:40.846 

25:12.779 

25:29.387 

25:31.639 

26:39.378 

27:00.054 

25:29.607 

24:50.904 

25:14.072 

25:04.939 

24:59.797 

Diff 

33.442 

1:00.693 

1:01.026 

1:24.031 

1:54.283 

2:03.854 

2:13.261 

2:23.285 

2:34.262 

1 Lap 

9.394 

1:05.637 

2:00.450 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DQ 

Best Tm 

2:24.051 

2:28.829 

2:27.437 

2:31.261 

2:35.738 

2:37.133 

2:39.580 

2:39.123 

2:38.595 

2:45.057 

2:55.124 

2:00.679 

2:02.240 

2:04.921 

2:07.633 

2:21.600 

2:24.044 

2:24.146 

2:31.433 

2:30.683 

2:28.417 

2:36.197 

2:33.119 

2:03.468 

2:13.115 

2:28.041 

2:10.584 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 

25 
22 
20 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.394 

Avg. Speed 

34.874 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.679 

Best Speed 

38.781 

Best Lap by 

17 - Marius Popovici 
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MOTOCROSS MORENI 

85 CC + 65 CC 

Race I 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:32:41 

MORENI 1.300 km 

30.06.2019 15:15 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019




